HPS III-MHR111 radial version
Technical data
Version 04/2022
HPS III-MHR111 radial version
Overview
1 HPS III-MHR111 radial version
for use with adapter nozzle
2 Adapter nozzle 93309-U01...

152 - 278
Technical data
Ordering example:
93309-U01.072-040
Type
Machine radius R
Dim. X
8
ATTENTION!
The injection unit contact pressure
must not exceed 50 KN
z299-02
9
Adapter nozzle 93309-U01...
Locating ring / Assembly note
Item number Ø A Ø C
51005.100 117 99.80
51005.000 118 101.34
51005.110 127 109.80
51005.125 142 124.80
51005.160 177 158.80
51005.175 192 174.80
Plate thickness 36 mm
1 Screws:
 4 x DIN 912, M8 x 30-12.9, 45 Nm lubricated
Locating ring 51005 . . .
Technical data10
z299-03
11
Adapter nozzle 95308-U01...
Standard installation for use as system nozzle
Dim. X
HPS III-MHR 111 HPS III-MHR 112
Results in Dim. G Results in Dim. G
52  - 153
72  156 173
92  176 193
112  196 213
132 216 233
152 - 253
172 - 273
Technical data
Ordering example:
95308-U01.072
Dim. X
Type
12
z295-02
13
Adapter nozzle 95308-U01...
Installation
Technical data
z295-03
14
15
Adapter nozzle 95309-U01...
Front installation for use as system nozzle
Dim. X
HPS III-MHR 111 HPS III-MHR 112
Results in Dim. G Results in Dim. G
52 - 173
72 176 193
92 196 213
112 216 233
132 236 253
152 - 273
Technical data
Ordering example: